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Datos del sorteo

Coeficiente

Total a sortear
Primer N° Sorteado
Total Padron

N° Orden
43462
43745
44028
44311
44594
44877
45160
45443
45726
46009
46292
46575
46858
47141

ANEXO V
32 CIRCUNSCRIPCION
Sexo Femenino

283
220
43462
62353
Apellido Nombre
PAINEMAN VERONICA ESTER
PALOPOLI MARIA JIMENA
PAREDES MIRTA INES
PASCUAL LILIANA BEATRIZ
PEDIS MARIA FERNANDA
PENALOZA ANA MARIA DEL C
PEREYRA MARIELA AZUCENA
PEREZ MERCEDES CARMEN
PERSANO ANA
PIETRANTUONO MARIA G
PINON ISABEL MARIA
POBLETE CASAS KARINA ANDREA
POSTOLOW BEATRIZ LILIA
PRUDEN CARINA NORMA

47424 QUEZADA
47707 QUINTEROS

47990
48273
48556
48839
49122
49405
49688
49971
50254
50537
50820
51103
51386

RADZIK

RAMOS

RECIO

REYES

RIFFO
RIQUELME
RIVAS LOPEZ
ROBLES FLORES
RODRIGUEZ
RODRIGUEZ CASALLA
ROJAS
ROMERO
ROSAS MARIN

SANDRA ELIZABETH
TAMARA NOEMI
ALICIA MABEL
DEBORA ADRIANA
GILDA MARIA DELC
ADELA BEATRIZ
DAMIANA ANSELMA
GABRIELA SOLEDAD
VERONICA

LOIDA ROSA
JULIETA BELEN
NATALIA
VERONICA ROSANA
GRACIELA SOLEDAD
MARTA ELIANA

DNI
33.987.637
28.067.202
29.604.354
12.520.354
26.808.147
11.823.224
23.217.409

5.495.663
38.404.667
20.679.159
16.644.228
33.205.732

3.484.008
12.679.748
21.847.834
28.339.679
14.483.499
35.277.451
12.727.270
11.771.850
27.884.557
23.831.152
22.847.634
33.919.835
33.307.552
28.236.731
25.399.620
35.593.780

12.225.562
1/8



Total sorteados
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

ANEXO V

32 CIRCUNSCRIPCION

Sexo Femenino

Datos del sorteo

Coeficiente

Total a sortear
Primer N° Sorteado

Total Padron

N° Orden

283
220
43462
62353

Apellido
51669 RUFFIN

51952 RUSSO

52235 SALA

52518 SALGADO

52801 SANCHEZ

53084 SANCHEZ CATTANEO
53367 SANDOVAL
53650 SANTIBANEZ
53933 SAUMA

54216 SCHWARTZMAN
54499 SENA

54782 SERRA

55065 SILVA

55348 SOBARZO

55631 SOSA

55914 SOTO

56197 STAGNARO
56480 SUAREZ GALAN
56763 TARDITTI

57046 TIERNO

57329 TORMO

57612 TORRES

57895 TRIVINO

58178 ULLOA

58461 VACCARO

58744 VALLE

59027 VARGAS

59310 VAZQUEZ

59593 VELASQUEZ CHAVEZ

Nombre
NILDA INES
MERCEDES SUSANA
MABEL
MARIA BELEN
BERENICE ALDANA
GUADALUPE
SINDY LORENA
DELFA
MARIA
JULIETA MARIA
CAROLINA EDITH
MARIA ANABEL
VALERIA DE LAS NIEVES
TERESA GABRIELA SOLEDAD
LUCIANA VICTORIA
MILAGROS CANDELA
MARIA EUGENIA
ROCIO
MARIA S
NOELIA LORENA
LUCIA
SUSANA NORMA
VIVIANA DEL CARMEN
NADIA BELEN
EMMA ANTONIA
MIRIAM
LAURA DE LOS ANGELES
KARINA CECILIA ELSA
ANDREA DEL C

DNI
17.797.570
14.719.897

2.998.734
27.619.897
45.208.621
27.202.139
23.997.718

3.941.609

9.953.576
34.403.067
14.819.659
35.592.382
27.965.484
40.111.968
33.311.797
42.838.764
25.047.589
34.483.689
29.087.412
30.392.020
35.817.648
10.644.748
24.260.228
33.918.410

2.388.429
24.100.967
35.817.136
29.365.977
24.860.388
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ANEXO V
32 CIRCUNSCRIPCION
Sexo Femenino

Datos del sorteo

Coeficiente 283

Total a sortear 220

Primer N° Sorteado 43462

Total Padron 62353

Total sorteados N° Orden Apellido Nombre DNI

59 59876 VERA CATALINA MABEL 31.939.386
60 60159 VERGARA DANA MARIANELLA 41.527.303
61 60442 VIDAL BONNEFOI MARIA ROXANA 31.939.035
62 60725 VILLALBA LUZ ESTEFANIA 41.479.322
63 61008 VILLEGAS GISELA BEATRIZ 26.648.576
64 61291 WALAWKO NOELIA PAOLA 36.973.735
65 61574 YANEZ LAURA 3.618.033
66 61857 ZANUTTIN GISELA ARIANA 24.088.214
67 62140 ZORZOLI CAROLA 38.532.709
68 213 ACEVEDO NURIA PAOLA 32.189.910
69 496 AGUERO CINTIA CAROLINA 28.236.567
70 779 AGUILAR ROMERO LAURA NATALI 37.663.829
71 1062 ALANIZ VIVIANA BEATRIZ 12.225.609
72 1345 ALEGRIA INOCENCIA ELCIRA 4.727.235
73 1628 ALMONACID ALVARADO ANDREAYV 33.034.104
74 1911 ALVARADO VANINA LILIANA 33.205.576
75 2194 ALVAREZ VALERIAE 29.941.062
76 2477 ANAYA ELVIRA 25.036.133
77 2760 ANFOSSI CELINA 42.448.373
78 3043 ANTIMIL MONICA ALEJANDRA 17.995.101
79 3326 APOSTOLO ELIA NINA 5.117.875
80 3609 ARCE PETRONA 5.797.086
81 3892 ARISMENDI NILDA 25.599.775
82 4175 ARROYO SHARON BRENDA 37.992.802
83 4458 AVENDANO SILVIA BEATRIZ 14.245.536
84 4741 AZPIRI MARIA BELEN 27.436.580
85 5024 BAHAMONDE MOREIRA  YANINA DANIELA 37.365.099
86 5307 BARBAGELATA ELCIRA 9.997.573
87 5590 BARRIA ANDREA DELICIA 30.479.983
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Total sorteados
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116

ANEXO V
32 CIRCUNSCRIPCION
Sexo Femenino

Datos del sorteo

Coeficiente
Total a sortear
Primer N° Sorteado 43
Total Padron 62
N° Orden Apellido
5873 BARRIENTOS
6156 BASTIDAS
6439 BELLIZIO
6722 BERAZATEGUI

7005 BETANCURT

7288 BLANCO

7571 BONI

7854 BOTELLA

8137 BRENDSTRUP

8420 BUENULEO

8703 BUSTOS MALDONADO

8986 CACCIATO

9269 CALFINAO

9552 CAMANO

9835 CANDIA
10118 CANUMIL
10401 CARBALLO
10684 CARDENAS
10967 CARNAZOLA
11250 CARRILAF
11533 CASARES
11816 CASTILLO
12099 CATALAN
12382 CAYEGUY
12665 CEBALLOS
12948 CESPEDES
13231 CHAWELES FAU
13514 CICCARELLI MONDILLO
13797 COBOS

283
220
462
353

Nombre
SUSANA BEATRIZ
CLAUDIA ALEJANDRA
SILVIA ELENA
ROMINA
ZULEMA DEL CARMEN
VANINA GISELA
VARINIA MERCEDES
STELLA MARIS
ANAHI
DEOLINDADP
ALICIA CRISTINA
VIRGINIA LAURA
NOELIA ANAHI
AGUSTINA L
MARCELA DE LOURDES
MARTA OLGA
CRISTINA GABRIELA
MARIANA ROCIO
JESSICA NADIA
FERNANDA SOLEDAD
EDITH DEL VALLE
MARIANEL GRACIELA
GLADYS NORMA
MARTA ADRIANA
MARIEL GABRIELA
GUADALUPE DAYANA
MARIA FLORENCIA
SOFIA
VICTORIA DEL CARMEN

DNI
20.510.716
30.784.078
18.511.044
28.624.233
16.053.947
29.246.667
22.260.258

6.145.373
34.292.863
26.951.834

5.721.081
26.631.244
24.828.662
42.153.096
16.375.037
20.124.110
31.858.693
37.693.950
32.859.506
35.593.537
21.701.069
37.364.438
23.172.957
23.346.372
36.393.876
40.100.118
23.805.888
37.254.083
13.144.096
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ANEXO V
32 CIRCUNSCRIPCION
Sexo Femenino

Datos del sorteo

Coeficiente 283
Total a sortear 220
Primer N° Sorteado 43462
Total Padron 62353

Total sorteados N° Orden Apellido Nombre DNI
117 14080 COLLIHUIN PATRICIA MABEL 20.808.884
118 14363 CONDORI VANESA FIDELA 30.674.875
119 14646 CORDOBA ALEXIA DEL MAR 40.994.773
120 14929 CORRALES NATALIA ABIGAIL 41.193.225
121 15212 COTARO RECHAL 3.688.951
122 15495 CUBILLA VIRGINIA SUSANA 33.687.804
123 15778 CURAPIL PATRICIA ANGELICA 20.124.124
124 16061 CURUHUAL MATILDE C 17.061.975
125 16344 D'AVANZO CRISTINA INES 14.759.809
126 16627 DEL CASTILLO JOANA AILEN 36.580.476
127 16910 DELUCHI MONDSCHEIN YASMIN 40.778.851
128 17193 DIAZ ANA CESIA 37.663.819
129 17476 DIAZ MELINA SOLEDAD 29.560.766
130 17759 DIERENS ANA MARIA 5.974.125
131 18042 DOMINGUEZ NELIDA 2.037.389
132 18325 DURA MARIA LILIANA 16.810.513
133 18608 ENDEMANO MARISOL ALEJANDRA 24.343.715
134 18891 ESCUDERO SANDRA CARINA 26.441.780
135 19174 EZCURRA CECILIA 11.165.556
136 19457 FASANI NEDA CLORIS 3.637.298
137 19740 FERNANDEZ DALMA IVANA 33.293.618
138 20023 FERNANDEZ NILDA ESTER 11.960.493
139 20306 FERRARI BOLLARINO PAULA S 28.473.794
140 20589 FIGUEROA MARIA ESTELA 20.370.674
141 20872 FLORES MYRNA LORENA 27.966.805
142 21155 FRANCO MICAELA AILIN 39.865.953
143 21438 FUENTES JHOANA DAMARIS 41.420.061
144 21721 GALARRAGA MARIA MARIA 31.552.151
145 22004 GALLARDO CEAS ALEJANDRA BELEN 30.784.474
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Total sorteados
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174

ANEXO V

32 CIRCUNSCRIPCION

Sexo Femenino

Datos del sorteo

Coeficiente 283
Total a sortear 220
Primer N° Sorteado 43462
Total Padron 62353
N° Orden Apellido

22287 GARATE

22570 GARCIA

22853 GARCIA TORRALBA

23136 GAUNA

23419 GIACOMONI

23702 GIORDANO
23985 GOMEZ
24268 GOMEZ PEREZ
24551 GONZALEZ
24834 GONZALEZ
25117 GONI

25400 GRIFFA

25683 GUDINO
25966 GUSTIN
26249 HANECK
26532 HERMOSILLA
26815 HERNANDEZ
27098 HINTERWIMMER
27381 HUENCHUL
27664 HUENUAN
27947 I1BANEZ
28230 INALEF

28513 IRIBARNE
28796 JARA

29079 JERMAN
29362 KANTEMIROFF
29645 KREIFF

29928 LAGOS

30211 LARRABURU

Nombre
VIRGINIA
MARCELA ALEJANDRA
MABEL |
MARIA ELISA
DANILA EVA
ROCIO BEATRIZ
DAIHANA BELEN
RUTH BEATRIZ
GRISEL EMILCE
NORMA CRISTINA
GLADYS MABEL
TRINIDAD
AMANDA ARGENTINA
MARIA AURORA
ANITA
GLORIA
ROSA
MARIA E
DORA ELVIRA
CLAUDIA F
SONIA MARIEL
IRIS AILEN
FLORENTINA
GRACIELA LEONOR
NATASHA
MARGARITA
ALEJANDRA ESTELA
MARIA INES
STELLA MARIS

DNI
32.281.509
16.392.696
12.438.194

2.749.834
23.123.181
26.872.605
38.091.619
26.469.136
16.326.311
20.123.903
20.289.685
40.841.065

6.239.547
17.939.119

2.296.979

6.384.077
23.445.017
33.112.650
12.038.053
23.428.199
24.106.474
40.874.514

4.576.458
14.409.371
34.666.978
10.985.731
22.932.626
14.388.406

3.686.426
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Total sorteados
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203

Datos del sorteo

Coeficiente 283
Total a sortear 220
Primer N° Sorteado 43462
Total Padron 62353
N° Orden Apellido
30494 LEBERMANN
30777 LEMA

ANEXO V

32 CIRCUNSCRIPCION

Sexo Femenino

31060 LIBERO
31343 LISJIAK

31626 LLANQUIN MARILLANCA

31909 LONCON
32192 LOPEZ
32475 LOVERA
32758 LUNA

33041 MAGDALENA

33324 MALDONADO ANTILEF
33607 MANGOLD MORO

33890 MANSILLA
34173 MARCHIOLLI
34456 MARIN
34739 MARIQUEO
35022 MARTINEZ
35305 MARTINEZ
35588 MASSON
35871 MAYORGA
36154 MELILLAN
36437 MENDEZ
36720 MENTUALA
37003 MEZQUIDA
37286 MILLALEU
37569 MIRABELLA
37852 MOL
38135 MONSALVE
38418 MONTES

Nombre
CAMILA

ROXANA ISABEL DEBORA

AMALIA BEATRIZ
ELENA ROSALIA
CAMILA

MARIA GABRIELA
MARISOL ROMINA
ESTER

ANDREA NATALIA
INES BEATRIZ
MARIA JOSE
GUADALUPE
MARCIA NOEMI
ROMANE CECILIA
ANA MARIA
YOLANDA MARIA
ANDREA FERNANDA
PILAR DANIELA
GABRIELA LUJAN
NADINA ANABEL
EDUVINA

ANAHI PATRICIA
MARIA ALEJANDRA
AILEN

ZENOBIA ADELINA
MARIADEL C
NATALIA BELEN
VALERIA VIVIANA
NATALI JOANA

DNI
41.193.274
34.721.658
14.777.658

5.139.512
41.321.440
31.943.228
23.648.626
23.172.831
35.277.457
16.916.724
32.320.900
38.091.977
28.212.891
40.100.812
11.345.752
12.225.542
18.066.910
40.440.190
22.218.550
38.431.981
11.345.978
14.482.348
31.351.131
32.320.725

5.332.457
13.076.214
39.265.830
33.387.348
32.699.885
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ANEXO V
32 CIRCUNSCRIPCION
Sexo Femenino

Datos del sorteo

Coeficiente 283

Total a sortear 220

Primer N° Sorteado 43462

Total Padron 62353

Total sorteados N° Orden Apellido Nombre DNI

204 38701 MORALES CARINA ANDREA 25.115.788
205 38984 MORENO MARTA GRACIELA 5.396.239
206 39267 MULLER CONTRERAS HILDA ISABEL 18.764.691
207 39550 MUNOZ NORMA ESTHER 3.789.734
208 39833 NAHUEL GRACIELA ANA 31.515.208
209 40116 NAMOR MIRIAM VIVIANA 24.743.484
210 40399 NAVARRO GRISELDA VERONICA 26.019.690
211 40682 NEIRA MUNOZ LAURA ANAHI 31.552.124
212 40965 NOTO CLAUDIA PATRICIA 13.213.057
213 41248 NANCUFIL CECILIA'S 35.818.632
214 41531 OJEDA ELBA NATIVIDAD 13.850.462
215 41814 OLIVA ROSA DEL CARMEN 34.721.546
216 42097 ORO CELESTE GISELA 35.145.329
217 42380 ORTIZ DE PINEDO AMALIA ESTER 5.073.710
218 42663 OYARZO ANGELA YANINA 37.663.569
219 42946 OYARZUN MODESTA DEL CARMEN 13.660.966
220 43229 PAILLALEF ANTONELLA JAZMIN 41.527.360
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